Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/10/2019

12/11/2019

12/11/2019

12/11/2019

12/12/2019

12/13/2019

12/14/2019

Time

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

HA Sport

A
A

>

Basketball
Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Wrestling

Level

B FR

B JV

BV

BV

B JV

GV

B JVv

BV

B JVv

LHS Weekly Schedule 12.9 - 12.14

Opponent

@ Chaminade College Prep

Orchard Farm JV Boys Basketball Tournament
Cougar Classic Basketball Tournament VS Fox
Cougar Classic Basketball Tournament
Orchard Farm JV Boys Basketball Tournament
@ Christian High School

Orchard Farm JV Boys Basketball Tournament

Cougar Classic Basketball Tournament

CBC JV Wrestling Tournament

Site

Chaminade Main Gym

Orchard Farm High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Orchard Farm High School

Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Orchard Farm High School

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

C B C High School, CBC DC Wilcutt Gym

Dismiss1

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

Depart

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

NA

NA

TBA

4:00 PM

TBA

NA

NA

Vehicles
Bus - Drop
Van

NA

NA

Van

Bus - Drop

Van

NA

NA



